



2026:RJ-JP:18759

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1855/2025

Pawan Son Of Chhitar Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashvin Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

06/03/2026

List the case for further arguments on 08.04.2026.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

Manoj Solanki /17